

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5080 OF 2019

Smt. Kalpana Dilip ChudiwalPetitioner

V/S

Hajrabi Md. Shaikh Shabbir Shaikh And OrsRespondent

Adv. Abhijit A. Joshi a/w Adv. Surabhi A. Soni i/by. Adv.
Namit V. Loya. for Petitioner.

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 4th October, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners /
respondent / applicant , Stand over to 10/10/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)