

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5080 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Swapnil Jadhav I/b. N. V. Loya, Advocate for the
Petitioner is present.

CORAM : V. R. KACHARE
I/c. REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 27th February 2020

Await Service to the Respondent Nos. 1 to 6
for five weeks (i.e. 02/04/2020).

S. O. to 03/04/2020.

sd/-
I/C. REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)